K-21
Specifications
(All specifications are based on the test
probes being in contact with the bottom
of the test well)
Temperature Range: Ambient 22 to
482°C (Ambient 40 to 900°F)
Operating Ambient Temperature

diameter holes).
† Refer to footnote on next page for NIST
calibration ordering information.
230 Vac
model only
CL900A/950A Series
Starts at
$3295
� User Selectable °C or
°F Display
� Calibrates Thermistors,
Thermocouples and
RTDs in Seconds
� Highly Accurate ±0.8°C
(±1.5°F) and Exceptional
Stability ±0.2°C (±0.3°F)
for Precision Calibrations
� Completely Portable for
Factory, Laboratory and
Instrument Shops
� Wide Temperature Range
Ambient 22 to 482°C
(Ambient 40 to 900°F);
Covers Most Industrial
Applications
� CE Marked Models
� RS232 Standard
� Companion ice pointTM
Reference Cell Available
Model TRCIII-A
Optional†
Caution: To avoid fire hazard or damage to
your calibrator, always allow your calibrator to
cool down to ambient temperature before
returning to storage.
K-22
K
Model No. Price Description
CL901 $89 Insert, 1⁄8 dia. x 4" deep test well
CL901-M 89 Metric insert, 2 dia. x 101.6 mm deep test well
CL902 89 Insert, 1⁄8 dia. x 6" deep test well
CL902-M 89 Metric insert, 2 dia. x 152.4 mm deep test well
CL903 89 Insert, 3⁄16 dia. x 4" deep test well
CL903-M 89 Metric insert, 3 dia. x 101.6 mm deep test well
CL904 89 Insert, 3⁄16 dia. x 6" deep test well
CL904-M 89 Metric insert, 3 dia. x 152.4 mm deep test well
CL905 89 Insert, 1⁄4 dia. x 4" deep test well
CL905-M 89 Metric insert, 4.5 dia. x 101.6 mm deep test well
CL906 89 Insert, 1⁄4 dia. x 6" deep test well
CL906-M 89 Metric insert, 4.5 dia. x 152.4 mm deep test well
CL907 89 Insert, 5⁄16 dia. x 4" deep test well
CL907-M 89 Metric insert, 6 dia. x 101.6 mm deep test well
CL908 89 Insert, 5⁄16 dia. x 6" deep test well
CL908-M 89 Metric insert, 6 dia. x 152.4 mm deep test well
CL909 89 Insert, 3⁄8 dia. x 4" deep test well
CL910 89 Insert, 3⁄8 dia. x 6" deep test well
CL911 78 Insert, undrilled
CL900A accepts any insert listed